1
In the interests of user-safety (Required by safety regula-
tions in some countries) the set should be restored to its
original condition and only parts identical to those speci-
fied be used.
SY7J5VCA582U/
MODELS
MODELLE

  the saftey of the set.  Replace these parts with only
  those specified.
   "HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS"
 Contact your nearest SHARP Parts Distributor.
  To have your order filled prompty and correctly, please
  supply the following information:
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF NO
3. PART CODE 4. DESCRIPTION
5. PRICE CODE PACKAGE MARKING PARTS CODE TYPE MARKING PARTS CODE TYPE
FIG 1. 6A VSUN2111///-1* PNP 14 VSDTA114EK/-1* PNP
FIG 1. 6B VSUN2112///-1* PNP 15 VSDTA124EK/-1* PNP
FIG 1. 6C VSUN2113///-1* PNP 16 VSDTA144EK/-1* PNP
FIG 1. 8A VSUN2211///-1* NPN 24 VSDTC114EK/-1* NPN
FIG 1. 8B VSUN2212///-1* NPN 25 VSDTC124EK/-1* NPN
FIG 1. 8C VSUN2213///-1* NPN 26 VSDTC144EK/-1* NPN
FIG 1. FQ VS2A1037KQ-1 BQ VS2SC2412KQ-1
HOW TO IDENTIFY CHIP
TRANSISTORS AND
DIODES BY ITS MARKING
PARTS REPLACEMENT
INTERGRATED CIRCUITS
DESCRIPTION             PART CODE      REF NO    500GM(S)      38GM(S)     37SM(SS)   371SM(SS)   370SM(S)    370SM(SS)    CODE      �